
Standard Results

1/18/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Kelce / Rich 40.97 NQ1 0 0213.246

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24202 Tango / Gasparovic 50.19 11000 0 0002.650



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Westley / Elmes 58.88 NQ2 1 0002.683

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16401 Forte / Stoub 45.40 1951 0 0003.480

16402 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- -- ------2.722

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20404 Rainer / Eisenstein 54.16 1901 1 0002.917

20401 Cheers / Justice 47.64 NQ3 0 0103.317

20402 Bullet / Dunn -- NQ1 0 100

20405 Millie / Yarrington 47.89 NQ4 3 0303.299

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24401 Zesta / Slater 89.58 NQ5 1 0101.764

24402 Mabel / Cunningham 94.44 NQ3 2 0111.673

24403 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ1 2 130



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Open - Regular



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16601 Dolce / Stoub 65.50 NQ2 0 0202.824

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20406 Legend / Bettis -- NQ2 1 110

20601 Cisco / Hewitt 63.30 NQ2 1 0002.986

20605 Spencer / Brinson 47.02 NQ2 1 0004.020

20607 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 0 000

20608 Wick / Semanisin -- NQ1 2 100

20606 Caleb / Puett -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Bock / Miller 63.64 NQ3 1 0302.970

24602 Siren / Hill -- ABS-- -- ------

24603 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

8805 Rye / Cope 35.29 11000 0 0005.129 36

8804 Fergie / Suthoff 36.67 21000 0 0004.936 35

8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 37.20 31000 0 0004.866 34

8802 Korra / Elmes 48.99 41000 0 0003.695 23

8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 54.69 1000 0 0003.310 17

8801 Torchy / Hightshoe 43.78 NQ0 1 0004.134

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

12811 Tracker / Bedard 39.17 11000 0 0004.621 27

12804 Frani / Phillips 45.34 21000 0 0003.992 21

12808 Juice Box / Breen 46.11 31000 0 0003.925 20

12806 Zena Z / Zavadil 47.17 41000 0 0003.837 19

12603 Kevin / Braun -- NQ4 3 100

12807 Corwin / Rich 45.91 NQ3 0 0003.942

12809 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 0 110

12810 Poppy / Kitchell 56.00 NQ1 0 0003.232

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

16813 Leroy / Holcomb 34.33 11000 0 0005.389 30

16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.40 21000 0 0004.947 27

16811 Spirit / Alexander 44.44 31000 0 0004.163 20



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Master - Regular

16801 Chimi / Albers 44.97 NQ2 1 0004.114

16802 Sailor / Colberg -- NQ0 1 110

16803 Cooper / Browning 40.96 NQ0 0 0204.517

16805 Avery / Hoenig 39.31 NQ1 0 0104.706

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 33.98 NQ0 0 0105.444

16809 Clark / Braun -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Wolfie / Albers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 28%Q:5 13

yps Pts

20822 Zuko / Berkley 35.66 11000 0 0005.300 25

20825 Johnny / Mulligan 38.27 21000 0 0004.939 22

20817 Remy / Robertson 41.16 31000 0 0004.592 19

20828 Finnegan / Kolo 41.57 41000 0 0004.547 19

20803 Baloo / Kolo 48.18 1000 0 0003.923 12

20805 Keaton / Adams -- NQ3 0 100

20806 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 1 100

20807 Pearl / McNamara 48.71 NQ3 3 0503.880

20808 Brady / Mosby 33.82 NQ1 1 0205.588

20810 Copper / Drew 49.90 NQ1 0 0003.788

20811 Willow / Drabek 38.69 NQ1 0 0004.885

20812 River / Goodgold 42.15 NQ0 0 0104.484

20813 Tater / Smith -- NQ2 1 110

20814 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- NQ1 0 100

20815 Major / Carsrud 55.21 NQ0 1 0003.423

20819 Rip / Bettis -- NQ2 0 110

20824 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 0 110

20830 Teagan / Schuler -- NQ0 1 100

20802 Lass / Mackenzie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Master - Regular

20820 Katniss / Brashears -- ABS-- -- ------

20827 Bryn / Mackenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 35.46 11000 0 0005.330 29

24801 Winx / Culbertson 43.12 21000 0 0004.383 21

24805 Dakari / Hill 55.61 31000 0 0003.399 9

24803 Aegis / Mitchell 52.06 NQ1 0 0003.630



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4201 Moo$e / Hightshoe 43.80 1951 0 0003.037

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20203 Otter / Adams 44.13 NQ0 0 0113.014

20204 Stache / Reed 76.31 NQ2 0 0101.743



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Minka / McDaniel 58.04 NQ1 0 0102.722

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20410 Trooper / Melugin 41.94 1950 1 0003.767

20408 Dutton / Reed -- NQ4 2 010

20411 GiGi / Culbertson -- NQ1 1 112

20409 Doodle / Puett -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 181 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4401 Seymour / Ebel 45.60 11000 0 0003.969

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12604 Zima / Schwan -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20609 Enya / Puett -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 181 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4805 Giggles / Orris 58.24 11000 0 0003.108 18

4802 River / Pomicter 66.92 21000 0 0002.705 10

4803 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

8812 Auggie / Suthoff 35.47 11000 0 0005.103 36

8810 Newt / Tipton 45.82 21000 0 0003.950 26

8811 Archer / Breen 46.76 31000 0 0003.871 25

8818 Doppler / Tipton 54.30 41000 0 0003.333 17

8814 Luke / Wessel 63.34 1000 0 0002.858 8

8813 Rafie / Schaefer 53.66 NQ0 0 0103.373

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

12813 Fiver / Tipton 33.32 11000 0 0005.552 36

12817 Flurry / Frasca 39.19 21000 0 0004.721 30

12818 Gigi / Burgess 39.77 31000 0 0004.652 30

12822 Sadie / Bethel 40.29 41000 0 0004.592 29

12814 Shiraz / Smith 44.18 1000 0 0004.187 25

12815 Stella / Pomicter 52.66 1000 0 0003.513 17

12819 Cali / Corcoran 35.66 NQ0 0 0105.188



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

16839 Java / Frasca 38.16 11000 0 0004.953 27

16819 Charm / Schuler 42.08 21000 0 0004.491 23

16828 Toby / Winters 45.73 31000 0 0004.133 20

16827 Quinn / Palutis 46.69 41000 0 0004.048 19

16817 Zora / Utterback 53.76 1000 0 0003.516 12

16830 Cooper / Baker 62.54 1000 0 0003.022 3

16823 KD / Eisenstein 66.30 1000 0 0002.851

16603 Guster / Thomason -- NQ1 1 100

16821 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 47.24 NQ0 1 0104.001

16822 Vader / Winter -- NQ0 1 100

16834 Ryker / Brinson 41.49 NQ0 0 0204.555

16836 Rose Tyler / Slater 55.67 NQ2 1 0003.395

16818 Penny / Gregor -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Onyx / Puett -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 35.10 11000 0 0005.385 34

20834 Zero / Bockhorn 39.99 21000 0 0004.726 30

20833 Crush / Mitchell 42.68 31000 0 0004.428 27

20836 Nitro / Alexander 44.84 41000 0 0004.215 25

20832 Zeke / Meyer 53.89 1000 0 0003.507 16

20831 Pasha / Wright 52.86 NQ1 0 0003.575



Standard Results

1/18/2026

Master - Preferred

20839 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ1 2 110



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16401 Forte / Stoub 21.45 11000 0004.755

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24202 Tango / Gasparovic -- NQ1 111

24403 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 120



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Westley / Elmes 36.69 11000 0003.543

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16402 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20406 Legend / Bettis 29.10 1951 0004.467

20202 Ruby / Sauerwein 62.31 NQ3 0012.086

20401 Cheers / Justice 29.30 NQ2 0004.437

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek 45.64 NQ3 0112.848

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Zesta / Slater -- NQ3 110

24402 Mabel / Cunningham -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8804 Fergie / Suthoff 30.08 11000 0005.120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12603 Kevin / Braun -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20404 Rainer / Eisenstein 38.83 11000 0004.198

20402 Bullet / Dunn 40.31 NQ3 0224.044

20405 Millie / Yarrington 27.30 NQ0 0105.971

20601 Cisco / Hewitt 45.57 NQ2 0113.577

20605 Spencer / Brinson -- NQ1 111

20607 Diesel / Semanisin 29.65 NQ0 0015.497

20608 Wick / Semanisin 39.97 NQ0 0034.078

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24601 Bock / Miller 30.14 NQ2 0115.408

24602 Siren / Hill 24.95 NQ0 0106.533

24603 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8801 Torchy / Hightshoe 28.40 11000 0005.423 21

8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 28.79 21000 0005.349 21

8805 Rye / Cope 28.79 31000 0005.349 21

8802 Korra / Elmes 37.30 41000 0004.129 12

8803 Shiloh / Schaefer -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps Pts

12811 Tracker / Bedard 29.76 11000 0005.175 17

12806 Zena Z / Zavadil 36.94 21000 0004.169 10

12804 Frani / Phillips -- NQ1 111

12807 Corwin / Rich 32.00 NQ1 0004.813

12808 Juice Box / Breen 36.58 NQ1 0004.210

12809 Tucci / Heitzig 39.61 NQ3 0433.888

12810 Poppy / Kitchell 50.27 NQ1 1123.063

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 89%Q:8 1

yps Pts

16801 Chimi / Albers 25.21 11000 0006.307 19

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 25.94 21000 0006.130 19

16805 Avery / Hoenig 26.86 31000 0005.920 18

16803 Cooper / Browning 29.44 41000 0005.401 15

16202 Kelce / Rich 29.58 1000 0005.375 15



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Master - Regular

16804 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.01 1000 0005.298 14

16802 Sailor / Colberg 30.32 1000 0005.244 14

16811 Spirit / Alexander 36.12 1000 0004.402 8

16813 Leroy / Holcomb 26.53 NQ0 0105.993

16809 Clark / Braun -- ABS-- ------

16816 Wolfie / Albers -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 61%Q:11 7

yps Pts

20811 Willow / Drabek 24.66 11000 0006.610 18

20806 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.68 21000 0005.889 15

20822 Zuko / Berkley 28.18 31000 0005.784 14

20810 Copper / Drew 28.87 41000 0005.646 14

20825 Johnny / Mulligan 30.74 1000 0005.303 12

20828 Finnegan / Kolo 31.75 1000 0005.134 11

20824 Bindi / Drabek 33.05 1000 0004.932 9

20812 River / Goodgold 33.72 1000 0004.834 9

20815 Major / Carsrud 34.09 1000 0004.781 8

20803 Baloo / Kolo 35.78 1000 0004.556 7

20830 Teagan / Schuler 37.54 1000 0004.342 5

20805 Keaton / Adams 42.53 NQ1 0123.833

20807 Pearl / McNamara 31.98 NQ1 0115.097

20808 Brady / Mosby 25.38 NQ0 0106.422

20813 Tater / Smith 37.68 NQ1 0004.326

20814 Cherry Bomb / Winter 41.91 NQ0 0103.889

20817 Remy / Robertson 37.73 NQ2 0224.320

20819 Rip / Bettis 36.39 NQ2 0004.479

20606 Caleb / Puett -- ABS-- ------

20802 Lass / Mackenzie -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Master - Regular

20820 Katniss / Brashears -- ABS-- ------

20827 Bryn / Mackenzie -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 30.07 11000 0005.421 15

24805 Dakari / Hill 41.34 21000 0003.943 4

24801 Winx / Culbertson 44.57 NQ1 0003.657

24803 Aegis / Mitchell 45.90 NQ1 0003.551



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 102 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4201 Moo$e / Hightshoe 29.63 11000 0003.442

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20205 Gibbs / Eastman 48.34 1881 0002.110

20203 Otter / Adams 25.12 NQ1 0104.061

20204 Stache / Reed 53.37 NQ1 0101.911

20410 Trooper / Melugin 21.63 NQ0 0104.716



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20408 Dutton / Reed 54.48 NQ3 0002.386



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12604 Zima / Schwan 40.20 NQ2 0113.955

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20411 GiGi / Culbertson -- NQ4 111

20409 Doodle / Puett -- ABS-- ------

20609 Enya / Puett -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4803 Jazzy / Orris 37.67 11000 0004.088 17

4805 Giggles / Orris 42.51 21000 0003.623 12

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8810 Newt / Tipton 34.43 11000 0004.473 17

8811 Archer / Breen 37.14 21000 0004.146 14

8818 Doppler / Tipton 38.76 31000 0003.973 13

8812 Auggie / Suthoff 27.10 NQ0 0105.683

8813 Rafie / Schaefer 37.88 NQ0 0304.065

8816 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

12817 Flurry / Frasca 25.96 11000 0006.125 24

12813 Fiver / Tipton 26.12 21000 0006.087 23

12822 Sadie / Bethel 27.34 31000 0005.816 22

12818 Gigi / Burgess 29.09 41000 0005.466 20

12814 Shiraz / Smith 31.45 1000 0005.056 18

12815 Stella / Pomicter 49.16 1000 0003.234 0

12819 Cali / Corcoran 27.06 NQ0 0205.876



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 31%Q:4 9

yps Pts

16839 Java / Frasca 28.74 11000 0005.672 19

16822 Vader / Winter 32.03 21000 0005.089 15

16828 Toby / Winters 35.21 31000 0004.629 12

16827 Quinn / Palutis 38.98 41000 0004.182 9

16603 Guster / Thomason -- NQ1 011

16817 Zora / Utterback 35.69 NQ0 1014.567

16819 Charm / Schuler -- NQ0 101

16821 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 34.04 NQ0 0104.788

16823 KD / Eisenstein -- NQ1 100

16830 Cooper / Baker 56.58 NQ4 0012.881

16834 Ryker / Brinson 27.50 NQ0 0015.927

16835 Silvie / McDaniel 44.09 NQ0 0103.697

16836 Rose Tyler / Slater 40.50 NQ2 0134.025

16818 Penny / Gregor -- ABS-- ------

16824 Onyx / Puett -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 28.25 11000 0005.770 22

20834 Zero / Bockhorn 30.86 21000 0005.282 20

20836 Nitro / Alexander 38.06 31000 0004.283 12

20832 Zeke / Meyer 38.96 41000 0004.184 12

20833 Crush / Mitchell 39.46 1000 0004.131 11



JWW Results

1/18/2026

Master - Preferred

20831 Pasha / Wright 42.22 1000 0003.861 8

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 45.24 NQ1 0003.603



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.03 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

8805 Rye / Cope 31.03 1100 00

8804 Fergie / Suthoff 33.64 90 00

8802 Korra / Elmes 39.35 70 00

8201 Westley / Elmes -- NQ2 00

8806 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ0 00

Time Points

1031.03Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 35.05 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

12811 Tracker / Bedard 35.05 1100 00

12808 Juice Box / Breen 36.95 90 00

12806 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.99 30 00

12804 Frani / Phillips 28.64 NQ1 00

12809 Tucci / Heitzig 41.11 NQ0 01

12201 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Regular

Time Points

1035.05Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

552.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

359.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 28.64 1100 00

16202 Kelce / Rich 31.64 90 00

16811 Spirit / Alexander 41.10 50 00

16402 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.64Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.02 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:8 13

20806 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.02 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Regular

20822 Zuko / Berkley 30.88 90 00

20825 Johnny / Mulligan 32.99 80 00

20828 Finnegan / Kolo 36.70 70 00

20803 Baloo / Kolo 39.80 60 00

20814 Cherry Bomb / Winter 39.84 60 00

20830 Teagan / Schuler 40.67 60 00

20807 Pearl / McNamara 43.86 50 00

20201 Atari / Palutis 37.82 NQ1 01

20401 Cheers / Justice -- NQ2 11

20402 Bullet / Dunn -- NQ0 11

20405 Millie / Yarrington 36.53 NQ1 02

20406 Legend / Bettis 44.97 NQ0 01

20805 Keaton / Adams -- NQ2 11

20808 Brady / Mosby 28.45 NQ0 01

20810 Copper / Drew 44.81 NQ0 01

20811 Willow / Drabek 27.70 NQ0 01

20813 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 11

20815 Major / Carsrud -- NQ1 11

20819 Rip / Bettis -- NQ0 11

20824 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 11

20606 Caleb / Puett -- ABS-- ----

20812 River / Goodgold -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Regular

Time Points

1029.02Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 30.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 30.12 1100 00

24803 Aegis / Mitchell 44.09 50 00

24401 Zesta / Slater -- NQ0 10

24402 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ2 11

24601 Bock / Miller -- NQ0 11

24602 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 11

24201 Ruby / Wooten -- AIS-- ----

24403 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- ----

24603 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1030.12Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 41.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

4401 Seymour / Ebel 41.78 1100 00

4804 Thriller / Gooldy 45.96 90 00

4805 Giggles / Orris 53.06 70 00

4802 River / Pomicter 53.82 NQ0 01

Time Points

1041.78Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8812 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 11

8813 Rafie / Schaefer 49.59 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 31.27 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

12818 Gigi / Burgess 31.27 1100 00

12817 Flurry / Frasca 32.82 90 00

12814 Shiraz / Smith 37.43 80 00

12819 Cali / Corcoran 30.40 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Preferred

Time Points

1031.27Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.17 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

16839 Java / Frasca 31.17 1100 00

16822 Vader / Winter 34.97 90 00

16828 Toby / Winters 36.80 80 00

16603 Guster / Thomason 45.04 50 00

16830 Cooper / Baker 51.38 30 00

16204 Gambler / Winter -- NQ1 11

16205 Extra / Winter 55.00 NQ2 01

16817 Zora / Utterback 47.79 NQ1 01

16821 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- NQ1 11

16203 Aurelie / Bethel -- AIS-- ----

16818 Penny / Gregor -- ABS-- ----

16824 Onyx / Puett -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

1/18/2026

Preferred

Time Points

1031.17Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.46 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 29.46 1100 00

20834 Zero / Bockhorn 32.94 90 00

20831 Pasha / Wright 43.19 50 00

20203 Otter / Adams -- NQ2 12

20410 Trooper / Melugin 44.46 NQ1 02

20409 Doodle / Puett -- ABS-- ----

20609 Enya / Puett -- ABS-- ----

20610 Rain / Wooten -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1029.46Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <


